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RUIRHE 2018 FEFA GO BRAE (B : B&RN)

2018% 2 A

MoM(%)

YoY(%)

RERFTE WY

YoY(%)

520

-35.61%

-28.23%

1,327

-11.20%

ARITRHE 2018 FETEEREKSAQOHERASG (BN : BERX)
20182 A MoM(%) YoY(%) AERFER YoY(%)
ETHE 437 -30.66% 16.47% 1,068 28.85%
PN T 88 -54.03% -74.20% 280 -56.70%
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